
 

 

Summer at Cornforth Library 
Booking required for each activity 

 

Tuesday 25th July 11:00am or 2:00pm 

Decorate Your Own Biff Bats 

Thursday 27th July 11:00am or 2:00pm 

Make Your Own Sports Rattles 

Tuesday 1st August 11:00am or 2:00pm 

 Decorate Football Mugs and Piggybanks 

Thursday 3rd August 11:00am  

Mr Twister – Balloon Artist 

Tuesday 8th August 11:00am or 2:00pm 

Decorate Rosettes 

Thursday 10th August 11:00am  

Zoo Lab Visit 

Tuesday 15th August 11:00am or 2:00pm 

Make and Decorate Your Own Animal Racers 

Thursday 17th August 2:00pm 

Big Bang Science Party 

Tuesday 22nd August 11:00 or 2:00pm 

Decorate Your Own Pencil Case 

Thursday 24th August 11:00 or 2:00pm 

Decorate Your Own Sports Cap 

Tuesday 29th August 11:00am or 2:00pm  

Decorate Your Own Trophy 

Thursday 31st August 2:00pm 

End of Summer Reading Challenge Party! 
 

To book a place, contact the library on 03000269529 or cornforth.lib@durham.gov.uk 
 

Kindly supported by Cornforth Parish Council and Councillor Elaine Peeke 
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